PRODUCT
GUIDE
Late reinforcement deliveries and lengthy load
times can cause frustrating, costly delays.
We focus on providing you with accredited reinforcing
products to maximise your slab pours, so more
building is done with less cost overruns.
REINFORCE

WITH RELIABLE REINFORCING
ACCESSORIES TO SUPPORT YOUR
CONCRETE FOUNDATIONS.
13Product Guide
Code Description
CB653 Concrete Blocks 65mm x 50mm x 32mm 50
CB654 Concrete Blocks 60mm x 50mm x 40mm 50
CB754 Concrete Blocks 75mm x 50mm x 40mm 40
CB765 Concrete Blocks 75mm x 65mm x 50mm 25
CB777 Concrete Blocks 75mm x 75mm x 75mm 15
CB1077 Concrete Blocks 100mm x 75mm x 75mm 10
CB1119 Concrete Blocks 115mm x 100mm x 90mm 5
CONCRETE BLOCKS
40MPa Concrete Spacers
Code Description
ASPRO40 60mpa Block 40mm X 50mm X 50mm With Galv Tie 50
ASPRO50 60mpa Block 60mm X 50mm X 50mm With Galv Tie 50
ASPRO60 60mpa Block 65mm X 50mm X 50mm With Galv Tie 25
ASPRO65 60mpa Block 65mm X 50mm X 50mm With Galv Tie 25
ASPRO70 60mpa Block 70mm X 60mm X 60mm With Galv Tie 25
ASPRO75 60mpa Block 75mm X 60mm X 60mm With Galv Tie 20
ASPRO100 60mpa Block 100mm X 60mm X 60mm With Galv Tie 15
CONCRETE BLOCKS
50 MPa Wired Concrete Spacers
Unit Qty
Unit Qty

TIN LIDS Metal Base Plates - 230mm 50
Code Description
BASE PLATES
Unit Qty
COM2025 Plastic Combination Chairs 20mm x 25mm 100
COM2540 Plastic Combination Chairs 25mm x 40mm 100
COM5065 Plastic Combination Chairs 50mm x 65mm 100
COM7590 Plastic Combination Chairs 75mm x 90mm 100
COM85100 Plastic Combination Chairs 85mm x 100mm 100
Code Description
COMBINATION BAR CHAIRS
Unit Qty
To support wire bar chairs on soft surfaces
For slab on ground, strip footings and light pad footings
16 Product Guide
PCBL30 30mm Clip-On Bar Chair (Large) For 20-36mm Bar 100
PCBL40 40mm Clip-On Bar Chair (Large) For 20-36mm Bar 100
PCBL50 50mm Clip-On Bar Chair (Large) For 20-36mm Bar 100
PCBL65 65mm Clip-On Bar Chair (Large) For 20-36mm Bar 100
PCBL75 75mm Clip-On Bar Chair (Large) For 20-36mm Bar 100
Code Description
CLIP-ON BAR CHAIRS-HEAVY DUTY
Unit Qty
For civil heavy precast, horizontal or vertical suspended decks, bar or mesh, precast beams, strip footings with base and insitu beams
Code Description
SLAB ON GROUND CHAIRS
PCM20 20mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
PCM25 25mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
PCM30 30mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
PCM40 40mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
PCM50 50mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
PCM65 65mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
PCM75 75mm Clip-on Mesh Chair 100
Code Description Unit Qty
CLIP-ON MESH CHAIRS
Unit Qty
SOG110 110mm Slab on Ground Chair 100
SOG120 120mm Slab on Ground Chair 100
SOG130 130mm Slab on Ground Chair 100
SOG140 140mm Slab on Ground Chair 100
SOG150 150mm Slab on Ground Chair 100
17Product Guide
BPDST65/75 65mm x 75mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
BPDST90/100 90mm x 100mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
BPDST110/120 110mm x 120mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
BPDST130/140 130mm x 140mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
BPDST150/160 150mm x 160mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
BPDST170/180 170mm x 180mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
BPDST190/200 190mm x 200mm Plastic Top Deck Spacer 50
Code
Code
Description
Description
Unit Qty
BPDS15/20 15mm x 20mm Plastic Bottom Deck Spacer 100
BPDS25/30 25mm x 30mm Plastic Bottom Deck Space 100
BPDS35/40 35mm x 40mm Plastic Bottom Deck Spacer 100
BPDS45/50 45mm x 50mm Plastic Bottom Deck Spacer 100
BOTTEM DECK SPACERS
TOP DECK SPACERS
For suspended decks, beams, tilt-up panels, precast panels, beams and blinding concrete
Unit Qty